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TABULAR ANAYSIS OF PARENTS’ FEEDBACK 2023-24

S. Attributes Need Average | Good Very Excellent Scale of % of
No Improve Good Improve Opinion
ment ment
1. | Teaching Learning Process 30% 23% 10% 17% 20% Excellent & Very | 53%
Good
2. | Academic Regularity 60% 15% 15% 8% 2% Excellent & Very | 75%
Good
3. | Transparency in Evaluation 62% 10% 10% 11% 7% Excellent & Very | 78%
and Assessment Good
4. | Counselling & Guidance 40% 35% 15% 6% 04% Excellent & Very | 75%
provided by faculties Good
5. | Overall development of 50% 25% 10% 8% 7% Excellent & Very | 75%
your ward Good
6. | Infrastructure and Facilities 5% 10% 25% 53% 7% Excellent & Very | 26%
Good
7. | Departmental Infrastructure 10% 20% 34% 35% 1% Excellent & Very | 30%
Good
8. | Laboratories Infrastructure 18% 14% 40% 20% 8% Excellent & Very | 32%
& Facilities Good
9. | Library Infrastructure & 15% 16% 45% 15% 9% Excellent & Very | 31%
Facilities / Good
10. | Sports Activities 51% 22% 18% 5% 4% Excellent & Very | 73%
Good
11. | NCC Activities/ NSS 5% 11% 54% 28% 02% Excellent & Very | 16%
Activities / Good
12. | Grievance Redressal 0% 5% 11% 67% 17% Excellent & Very | 5%

Good
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